
LEAGUE OTHER LEAGUE DIVISION MANAGER'S NAME MANAGER'S EMAIL MANAGER'S PHONE
BALDWINSVILLE 10U Softball Justin DeLorenzo Delorenzo.justin@gmail.com 315-256-1946
BALDWINSVILLE 10U Softball Joe Biondi jtbiondi@gmail.com 315-751-3829
BALDWINSVILLE 12U Softball Laura Aloi lauralynne8@gmail.com 315-430-0124
BALDWINSVILLE 12U Softball Kerry Sealey Kerrysealey@gmail.com 315-380-8089
BALDWINSVILLE 16U Softball Margie Chetney margiechetney@gmail.com 315-729-7209
CENTRAL SQUARE 10U Softball Travis O'Mara  tejo2427@gmail.com 315-657-1266
CENTRAL SQUARE 12U Softball Robert Koagel nyjets76@me.com 315-430-9276
EAST SYRACUSE 10U Softball Nicole Weaver nikki.f.weaver@gmail.com 315-345-8538
EAST SYRACUSE 12U Softball Brittany Barrigar Missb.barrigar@live.com 315-447-7919
EAST SYRACUSE 16U Softball Matt Barkley mbarkley@live.com 315-481-4232
FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS 10U Softball Jess Wetsig jwetsig22@gmail.com 315-345-2824
FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS 10U Softball Nate Bridendolph nbride37@gmail.com 310-991-1712
FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS 12U Softball Jess Hehl jwhehl@gmail.com 315-430-1517
FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS 12U Softball Andy DiLaura adilaura@cadimensions.com 315-382-4635
FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS 16U Softball Alissa Terry alissa.bovee@gmail.com 202-841-8029
FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS 16U Softball Tom Drachenberg Tomdrach1@hotmail.com 315-484-3217
GEDDES 10U Softball Pat Cregg Patrickcregg@aol.com 315-575-7409
GEDDES 12U Softball Ian Richardson irichard@syr.edu 315-561-9580
GEDDES 12U Softball Robert Viavattine valerierojek@yahoo.com 315-559-8952
JAMESVILLE-DEWITT 10U Softball Katrine Washington kjlwashington@gmail.com 315-480-4494
JAMESVILLE-DEWITT 10U Softball Tim Burns burntd70@gmail.com 315-882-2231
JAMESVILLE-DEWITT 12U Softball Eric Toyama erictoyama@gmail.com 315-751-9699
JAMESVILLE-DEWITT 12U Softball Rob Kennedy kennedyrob2000@gmail.com 215-406-0086
LIVERPOOL 10U Softball Joelie Clement  joleeolee@gmail.com 315-572-6164
LIVERPOOL 12U Softball Jim Halaka  Yankeesfan5146@hotmail.com 315-664-6490
LIVERPOOL 16U Softball Jana Roy janaroy@rocketmail.com 315-572-1469
LYNCOURT-LEM - M'DALE 16U Softball David Boots Dboots3@verizon.net 315-256-8212
NORTH SYRACUSE 10U Softball Lindsay Nandin Lanandin10@gmail.com 267-246-6309
NORTH SYRACUSE 10U Softball Kathie Hucko kathiejettanine@gmail.com 315-439-6069
NORTH SYRACUSE 12U Softball Chad Granoski Chase7628@hotmail.com 315-886-9170
NORTH SYRACUSE 12U Softball Erin Pitcher epitcher1420@gmail.com 315-907-9304
NORTH SYRACUSE 12U Softball Chris Freitag Chris88fre@yahoo.com 315-569-9188
NORTH SYRACUSE 16U Softball Stacy Green stacy244@hotmail.com 315-569-2185
OTHER LEAGUE Chittenango 10U Softball Scott Richman senseirichman46@gmail.com 315-395-7108
OTHER LEAGUE Canastota 16U Softball Jessica Watkins jmwsb23@hotmail.com 315-247-6720
OTHER LEAGUE Chittenango 16U Softball Tiffany Jones tiffanymarie424@gmail.com 315-317-0937
PHOENIX 12U Softball Amanda Lebbon 23lebbon@gmail.com 315-719-9293


